

ग्रेड्स १-मिनिस्ट्री
Dargy. Payalbari Road to Sorsawadi
Tck - ST

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No:- 29/SBD/20-21. P.

DIVISION

Agreement Amount:- 1,22,81,521 = 10

SUB-DIVISION

Sumil Kumar Yadav.

Measurement Book

529
03/07/20.

Abstract of Cost

22

Sch XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
① Boarding and fixing of working bench more Pillar — 24					
2 do 8.v.t. m.B. P. (17)					
					@ 4206.58/No — 8413.20
② Boarding & fixing of working Reference Pillar — 24					
6 do 8.v.t. m.B. P. (17)					
					@ 1915.55/No — 11491.20
③ cleaning & Grubbing road land — 24					
1.16 He. 8.v.t. m.B. P. (17)					
					@ 5733.76/He — 59315.20
④ Box cutting in soil					
13.12 m ³ 8.v.t. m.B. P. (17)					
					@ 74.16/m ³ — 978.20
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment from Road way cutting — 24					
7.84 m ³ 8.v.t. m.B. P. (17)					
					@ 26.11/m ³ — 204.20
⑥ Const ⁿ of embankment — 24					
64.40 m ³ 8.v.t. m.B. P. (17)					
					@ 131.03/m ³ — 81,815.20

Continuation

162211 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Cost ⁿ of embankment with material					
936.60 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P. (18)					
@ Rs 174.74/m ³					163849.20
② Cost ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
3877.75 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P. (18)					
@ Rs 176.78/m ³					684729.20
③ Cost ⁿ of G.S.B. Gr. 2 with metal — 21					
1150.495 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P. (18)					
@ Rs 264.71/m ³					3016034.20
④ Bonding laying spreading & Compacting WBM Gr. III —					
441.56 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P. (18)					
@ Rs 3192.06/m ³					1403486.20
⑤ Cost ⁿ of P.C.C. M20 in pavement — 21					
168.00 m ³ @ V.T.M.B.P. (19)					
@ Rs 6523.82/m ³					1096002.20
⑥ S.F.A. W80 of foot board —					
2.00 m @ V.T.M.B.P. (19)					
@ Rs 9341.43/m					18683.20
⑦ B/W in excavation in Road — 2					

Continuation

6544901A

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
87.40 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B P-19					
@ Rs 269.52/m ³					24095=
(14) Providing P.C.C M15 in founda — 24					
13.80 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B P-19					
@ Rs 5167.29/m ³					71309 =
(15) Providing P.C.C M20 in Sub Structure — 24					
101.22 m ³ Q.V.T.M.B P-19					
@ Rs 5912.98/m ³					598512 =
(16) SIFIF 1000 mm dia N/P Pipe — 21					
22.70 m Q.V.T.M.B P-19					
@ Rs 3824.07/m					86042 =
					Rs 7324952 =
Add. 12% L.S.T. (+)					R 878995 =
Add. 1% L. Cont (+)					R 73250 =
					R 8277196 =
less 0.01 % as per agg (-)					R 828 =
					R 8276368 =
less Previous Payment (-)					R 5400207 =
					R 2876161 =
Say 25/03/22 AR					
					11/03/22 SR

Continuation